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MANCHESTER COUNTRY CLUB
2015 President's Member-Guest Results

Flight 1 PMG Results

P.Marx/ J. Estelle

D. Larrivee / P. Larrivee

K. Doherty / J. Kelleher

D. Higley / D. Brennan

K. Burke / T. Thornton

B. Kiley / B. Hammer

R. Tombs / R. Tombs

S. Simmons / P. Franggos
R. Allard / M. Allard

D. Prothro / 1. MacDermott
A. Nutter / K. Nutter

M. Thompson / M. Thompson
S. Robinson / B. Robinson
P. Caveny / R. Senatore

J. Exner / B. Caldwell

P. Harris / R. Badger

J. Walsh / T. Walsh

G. Psihogios / P. Goklin

Day 1

62

68

63

68

70

69

65

66

65

73

68

70

65

74

75

73

74

76

Day 2
139

143
142
146
146
142
152
142
146
139
149
148
154
145
150
155
157

162

Day 3
145

143
151
142
140
147
141
151
152
151
152
152
151
154
151
150
151

158

Total
346

354
356
356
356
358
358
359
363
363
369
370
370
373
376
378
382

396
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MANCHESTER COUNTRY CLUB
2015 President's Member-Guest Results

Flight 2 PMG Results

J. Lariviere / J. Sculos

D. Casey / G. Conant

U. Ahn / B. Snow

J. Crandall / E. Putney

T. Musgrave / K. Sullivan
K. Slivka / T. Slivka

B. Boucher / D. Sochanek
B. Fortin / M. Fortin

M. Healey / C. VanLokeren
B. Benson / P. Mitchell

T. Anderson / T. Anderson
R. Sherman / J. Walsh

T. Oconnell / M. Bartlett
D. Benson / H. Groth

C. Urick / G. Korn

B. Arnold / J. Minty

D. Solms / D. Blais

Day 1

65

65

67

67

68

68

66

68

63

70

71

68

71

76

65

74

69

Day 2
148

141
147
144
149
141
148
143
156

148
148
151
151
155
160
159

163

Day 3
131

144
141
149

144

153
148
154

148

153
153
154
158
150
162
155

157

Total
344

350
355
360
361
362
362
365
367

371

372

373

380

381

387

388

389
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MANCHESTER COUNTRY CLUB
2015 President's Member-Guest

Flight 3 PMG Results

Day1 Day2
J. Larocca / B. Hodges 65 143
M. Welch / S. Sides 63 141
B. Laberge / B. Boudreau 62 146
D. Robator / R. Bridgman 61 143
D. Mcgrath / G. Titterington 69 143
P.Leyden/ H. Losey 67 148
S. Cairns / L. Creegan 66 144
G. Rousseau / M. Petrella 67 152
J. Hedstrom / T. Callahan 70 151
C. Niebel / T. Lee 63 161
D. Cushman / B. Nardella 68 152
J. Allard / R. Lefebvre 71 152
K. Miller / M. Savoy 71 145
R. Ruland / T. Hoagland 69 153
C. Riley / B. Chancey 68 153
N. Lafontaine / K. Berube 67 149
S. Ruddy / T. Thomasian 65 159
J. Benson / L. Benson 66 153

J. Doherty / B. Doherty 69 151

Day 3

137

143

145

150

144

146

154

146

144

141

146

143

152

149

151

157

152

159

158

Total
345

347

353

354

356

361

364

365

365

365

366

366

368

371

372

373

376

378

378
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MANCHESTER COUNTRY CLUB
2015 President's Member-Guest

Flight 4 PMG Results

F. Tobey / R. Wasylak

B. Stevens / D. Ziemba

R. Larkin / A. Larkin

A. Northcutt / P. Livingstone
M. Giguere / E. Giguere

G. Hamel / J. Wojcik

D. Wachs / G. Coelho

B. Benson / G. Chait

D. Mckenney / N. Hewitt
A. Walker / A. Walker

S. Benson / K. Schmitt

J. Allard / W. Karol

R. Lombardi / K. Lombardi
F. Baldwin / R. Koleman
D. Dolan / M. Fagan

B. Weidacher / J. Wyman
D. Burns / R. Coppola

E. Dahar/ S. Dahar

M. Bilodeau / J. Mitchell

Day 1

65

65

65

67

68

62

69

63

62

64

66

70

67

71

72

66

71

72

71

Day 2
138

141
145
140
145

149
146
152
152
158
153
149
161
157
158
162
174
168

171

Day 3
137

136
141
145
143

146
144
144
147
147
152
156
147
149
147
152
146
156

154

Total
340

342
351
352
356

357

359

359

361

369

371

375

375

377

377

380

391

396

396
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Flight 1: Member, Peter Marx (right) and guest, Joey Estelle (left) Flight 2: Member, Jon Lariviere (left) and guest, Jason Sculos (right)

Golf Notable:

Congratulations to MCC's President, Brad Benson,
who scored his first hole-in-one on PMG weekend,
Saturday, 7/25 on hole 13!




